3-V of Lat

papers required and may one-half of the expenses necessary in obtaining sold loan; the Seller agreeing to pay the other one-half provided, howaver, that the monthly perment required by such building society shall not ex-cout the monthly perments as above provided.

The Buyers agree to pay before delinquest, all taxes and ausessments of every kind and neture which are The Buyers agree to pay before delinquest, all taxes and ausessments of every kind and neture which are or which mer to assessed and which are becore due on said premises during the life of this agreement, except as to the taxes for the year 1988, which shall be une-rated between the Saller and the Buyers as of this deteas to the taxes for the year 1924, which shall be uncerated between the Seller and the Buyers as of this deter-The Seller hereby covenents and agrees that there are no assessments, general taxes or smealed taxes agrees and premises, except taxes for the wear 1924, and that there are no assessments, general taxes or smealed taxes agrees against said premises, except taxes for the wear 1924, and that there are no lans, mortages or other encombeneous against said premises, except taxes for the wear 1924, and that there are no lans, mortages covered by the Seller texts against said premises, oxeept taxes for the work of assigned by said mortages to William H. Jones, and Jennie S. Jones, of San Biego, California, to adour the note of the Seller for Five Thousand Dollars (25,000) dated September 1st, 1923, due and tayable September 1st, 1922, teachter with interest, and the Seller covenants and agrees that it will, within a remeanable time, secure from the mortages and from the owners and helders of aid note and mortages. All release and discharge thereof as to the property above described, provided, that until such release and discharge is obtained by the Seller and placed of record with the County Pesconder of Sell take Jourty, Utah, at its own cost and expense, the Buyers shall not be recovered to make any perments that until such release and discharge is obtained by the Seller and placed of record with the County Proceder of Sait Lake County, Utah, at its own cost and expense, the Buwars shall not be required to make any paraments hereon in addition to the initial paramet herein provided for. The Buyers Airther agree to keen all insurable buildings and increvements on said premises insured in a commany acceptable to the Seller to the amount of their full insurable value, and to assign swid insurance to the Seller us its interests may appear, and to deliver the insurance colicy to it. In the event the Buyers shall default in the paramet of uny should arge and in second to re-in the event the Buyers shall default in the paramet of uny should be gaments and insurance in the operations. As herein provided, the Seller may, at its option, may said targe, assessments and insurance

In the event the Buyers shall default in the payment of any sendial or general taxes, essessments or in-gurance premiure, as herein provided, the Seller may, at its option, pay said taxes, assessments and insurance premiure, or either of them, and if it elects so to do, then the Buyers agree to repay the Seller upon demand, all such sums so advanced and paid by it, together with interest thereon there of payments of said sums at the rate of one per cent per month until paid; and all such such such such such such such as the seller with interest, shall, at the option of the Seller, he secured by this agreement. In the event of the failure to comply with any of the terms hereof by the Buyers, or upon failure to make any newmonts the same shall become due, or within thirty (30) days thereafter, the Seller shall, at its ortion, he released from all obligations in law and south to convey said property, and the said Buyers shall forfoit as liquidated damages, all payments which have hem made thereofore on this contract, and the Buyers agree that the Seller may, at its option, re-enter and the possession of said provides without legal process as in its first and former estate, together with all improvements and additions made by the Buyers, or Seller, thereon, and the said coditions and improvements shall remain with the land and he or become the property of thereon, and the said additions and improvements shall remain with the land and he or become the property of the Seller, the Buyers becoming at once tenents at will of the Seller. It is agreed that time is of the ca-

The Buyers, their heirs, executors, administrators, successors or assigns, agree that no estate in or possession of the said premises shall be sold, transferred, granted or conveved to any person not of the Cau-

The Seller on receiving the sayments herein reserved to be taid at the times and in the manner above men-The Seller on receiving the payments herein reserved to be vaid at the times and in the manner above men-tioned, and upon the performance by the Buyers of all other terms thereof, agrees to execute and deliver to the Buyers, or assigns, a good and sufficient marrent, dead, convoving the title to the above described are-mises free and clear of all encumbrances, and except as may have accrued by or through the sets or neglect of the Buyers, and to furnish at its expense, an abstract brought down to this date. The Seller agrees, within a reasonable time hereafter, to commence to erect and to complete, within a reasonable time, a building on and profiles in neceritary of the plane and specifications prepared by one Albert White, a contractor, of Salt Lake City, Utah, which said plane and specifications have been exhibited to the Buyers and agreed upon, between them and the Seller, as the plane and specifications herein referred casian race.

to the Buyers and agreed upon, batween them and the Seller, as the plans and specifications have been extracted

to the buyers and agreed upon, second ones and one offer, so the prime and succession during international design of the second of the completion of said building, the Sollor shall ascertain the actual cost of the construction of said building, and shall notify the Buyers in writing of the amount of such actual cost, and that sum shall thereupon be and become the sum hereinabove referred to as "the cost of the construction of said building", and shall notify the Buyers for said property and building. The total purchase price" herein agreed to be made by the Buyers for said property and building. It is hereby expressly understood and agreed by the partice herein that the Buyers accept the said property in its present condition and that there are no representations, covenants or agreements between the partice herein to go the coston the Soller said property and the soller is agreement set of a stat agree that should they default in any of the covenants and agreements contained herein, to go all costs and expressed that any arise from enforcing this agreement, either by suit or otherwise, including a vaseonable attorney's foe. If will all they default in any of the covenants to be expressive to be expressive by its officers thereands of the towned these presents to be expressive by its officers thereands duly authorized by a resolution of the Bowres, and its corporate seal to be hereante affixed, and Loslie J. Burt and Lee Mettinger, the Buyers, have nereunte set their heads and asals, the day and year first above written.

and seals, the day and year first	above written.	. MOJAC REALTY & INVESTMENT COMP	ANY
AT TEST :	lojac Realty & Investment Co.	By Albert Merrill President.	
Zella S. Verrill	Utah	Presidence	
Socretary.	Corporate Somi		
20012021.9*	•	SELLER.	
		Lealia J. Burt	
	•	Leo Wottinger	
SIGNED IN THE PRESENCE OF		BIFYERS.	
A. J. Sadler			
STATE OF WEAH]as			
Jounty of Salt Lake) On this 29th day of May, 192 pyronally known, who being by me of Mojac Realty & Investment Comp of sald corportion, pursuant to Nerrill acknowledged to me that a My commission expires: Faby 121 1925	any, a corporation, and that	Directors, and said Albert Morril	nd or behalf 1 and 2mlla S. State
Approved as to form			
Ball Musser & Robertson Recorded at request of O N Burt W		v of LML Pa a 255-5 Recording fee	paid \$4.80
, Recorded at request of O N Burt 9 7. (Signed) Lillian Cutler Recorder	ov 8 1924 At 10:00 A.M. An Da	17 Cummings Domity, C-23-167-12	£ 13.
(Signed) Lillian Cutler Recorder	Salt Lake County Uten by 2.48	H. Outstings colored a comment	• •
		•	•
523221		. APPROVED:	
CORRECT:	: APPROVED :	•	•
E. E. Holt	H. H. Steck		tondont
R. O. W. Arer	t. State Const. Engine	an n - 1 - 100 Dellars, in 5000	ineration of
ON DECETVED OF THE MOUNTAIN ST	TATES TELEPHONE AND TELEORAPH	to, one a no to borrary and an	thority to
\$1.00 RECEIVED OF THE MOUNTAIN S' which we hereby grant unto said	Company its successors and as	ardine' and taffine' farage and a	
miton to not any grant mintain	its lines of Tolephone and To	lograph, including the necessary]	poles, cablos,
construct, operate that manted		-	

i

出伤.

3-V of Lt.

wires and fixtures upon, over and woreas the proverty which we own, or in which we have any interess, in

the Following: Baghning at a point 90 ft. South and 100 ft. What from the Wortheast corner of Lot 12, Block 5, 5-Acra Baghning at a point 90 beginning. Worth 94 ft; thence East 41 ft; thence Bouth 94 ft; thence East 41 ft; thence Worth 94 ft; to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 50 ft. South and 219 ft. West from the Northeast corner of the above Lot and Block and running thence South 94 ft; thence West 39 ft; thence Worth 94 ft; thence East 30 ft. to point of Block and running thence South 94 ft; thence West 39 ft; thence Worth 94 ft; thence East 30 ft. to point of

Also, beginning at a point 98 ft. South and 375 ft. Next from the Northeast corner of the above Let and χ block, and running thence South 94 ft; thence best 39 ft; thence North 94 ft; thence East 39 ft. to point χ

Also, beginning at a print 98 ft. South and 491 ft. West from the Hortheast corner of the above Lot and Block and running thence Bouth 94 ft; thence Bost 38 ft; thence Both 94 ft; thence East 58 ft. to

Also, beginning. Also, beginning at a point 98 ft. South and 043 ft. Lest from the Northeast corner of the above Lot and Block and running thence South 04 ft; thence West 38 ft; thence North 94 ft; thence Sast 38 ft. to point of 2

beginning. Gounty of Salt Lake and State of Utah and upon and along the roads, streets or highways adjoining the said property, with the right to permit the attachment of the wires of any other company, and the right to trim any trees along said lines so as to keep the wires cleared at least forty-eight inches, to erect and set the necessary guy wires. Provided that all poles and anchors chail be set within two feet of the rear lot lines of the above described property. Said sum being received in full payment therefor. Witnesses S E Molt Witnesses S E Molt Set Contexille Ave (City)

÷

ì

Archelaus Fillingame (SEAL) Annie Fillingome (Land Owner)

STATE OF UTAH COUNTY OF EALT LAKE

On this 7th day of November A. D. 1924 personally appeared before ms Archalog, and Annio Fillingame the signer of the within instrument, who duly acknowledged to us that they executed the same.

-	B. B. Holt, Notary Public Salt Lake County, Utah.	E E Molt Notary Public. Reciding at Salt Lako City, Utah.
	Commission Expires	· · ·
	Fob. 18, 1925. 2014 1924 at 11:30 Ad	L. in 3-V of LAL Pas 266-7 Recording

Recorded at request of Hountain States Tel Co Nov 14 1924 at 11:30 A.L. in 3-V of LAL Pres 266-7 Recording fee paid \$1.90 (Signed) Lillian Cutler Recordor Salt Lake County Utah by R G Collett Deputy. C-27-70-16-18-

•							
623222			IDDOI/DD.	•	APPROVED:	•	
10-10-12 -C.1-4	CORREOT :	1	APPROVED:				
		•	H.E. Stock,	:		the first out of	andan
	E. E. Holt			incer	State	Plant Superint	,0110.011

R. O. W. Agent. State Const. Engineer State Plant Superintendent Bl.00 RECEIVED OF THE LOWFAIN STATES TELEPHONE AND FELSGRAPH CO. One & no/100 DOLLANS, in consideration of which we hereby grant unto said Company, its successors and assigns, the right, privilege and authority to construct, operate and maintain its lines of Telephone and Telegraph, including the necessary poles, cables, wires and fixtures upon, over and across the property which we own, or in which we have any interest, in the Following: Bacture of the Southeast corner of Lot 19, Block 5. 5-Acre Flat "A" Big Field Survey, and running

in the Following: Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 19, Block 5, 5-Acre Plat "A" Big Field Survey, and running Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 19, Block 5, 5-Acre Plat "A" Big Field Survey, and running thence North 45.6 ft:; thence West 100 ft. thence South 45.8 ft; thence East 100 ft. to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 219 ft. West from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Block and running Also, beginning at a point 375 ft; thence South 94.8 ft; thence East 39 ft. to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 375 ft; thence South 94.8 ft; thence East 39 ft. to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 491 ft. West from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Block and running Also, beginning at a point 491 ft. West from the Southeast corner of the above Block and run-Also, beginning at a point 491 ft. West from the Southeast corner of the above Block and run-ning thence North 94.8 ft; thence West 38 ft; thence South 94.8 ft; thence East 38 ft. to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 643.ft. West from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Block and run-ning thence North 94.8 ft; thence West 38 ft; thence South 94.8 ft; thence East 38 ft. to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 643.ft. West from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Block and run-ning thence North 94.8 ft; thence West 38 ft; thence South 94.8 ft; thence East 38 ft. to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 100ft. West and 28.8 ft. North from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Also, beginning at a point 100ft. West and 28.8 ft. North from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Block, and running thence South 94. ft; thence West 41 ft; thence North 94 ft; thence East 41 ft. to point of beginning.

of beginning. Alco, beginning at a point 219 ft. West and 238.6 ft. North from the Southeast corner of the above Lot Alco, beginning at a point 219 ft. there south 04 ft. there Sast 39 ft: there North 94 ft. to poin and Block and running thence West 39 ft; thence South 94 ft; thence Zast 39 ft; thence North 94 ft. to point

Also, beginning at a point 375 ft. West and 238.8 ft. North from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Block, and running thence 39 ft. West; thence South 94 ft; thence East 38 ft; thence Marth 94 ft. to

and Block, and Funning at a point 491 ft. West and 238.6 ft. North from the Southeast corner of the above Lot Also, beginning at a point 491 ft. West and 238.6 ft. North from the Southeast corner of the above Lot and Block, and running thence West 38 ft; thence South 94 ft; thence East 38 ft; thence North 94 ft. to

and Block, and running thence West 38 ft; thence South 94 ft; thence East 38 ft; thence North 94 ft. to point of beginning. Also, beginning at a point 643 ft. West and 238.8 ft. North from the Southeast conner of the above Lot and Block, and running thence West 36 ft; thence South 94 ft; thence East 38 ft; thence North 54 ft. to point of beginning. Gounty of Salt Lake and State of Utah and upon and along the roads, streats or highways adjoining the sold property, with the right to permit the attachment of the wires of any other company, and the right to trim any trees along said lines so as to keep the wires cleared at least forty-eight inches, to erest and solt the necessary anchors and to attach therefor the above described property. Said sum being received in full payment therefor. Witness our hands and scals this 7 day of Hougebor A. D. 1924 at Salt Lake City (Fostoffice Address),

65 E Coatevallo Ave (City)

STATES AND ADDRESS OF A DECK

Witnesses: E. S. Holt

Aroholaus Fillingamo (SEAL) (SEAL) Annie Fillingano (Land Owners)

.....

STATE OF UTAIL, COUNTY OF LALT LAKE

a ser a constant a ser a s

on this 7 day of November A. D. 1924. Personally appeared before me Archelos and Annie Fillingame the signer of the within instrument, who duly acknowledged to me that they executed the same

1

1.TH